Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-773 COLUMBIA HS CREDIT REC (6/12-6/26) M-TH 8A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:12 AM JULIETTE RD ,30083 & TREE MOUNTAIN PKWY (SOUTH) 1 1
07:25 AM 4649 MEMORIAL DR (UNITED INN & SUITES) 1 2
07:33 AM REDWING CIR, 30032 & HUDSON, LN 30032 2 4
07:36 AM  DANRICH DR ,30032 & DANRICH PL ,30032 5 9
07:37 AM AUSTIN MEADOWS DR, 30032 & AUSTIN MEADOWS DRIVE 1 10
07:40 AM  AUSTIN DR ,30032 & DANRICH DR 2 12
07:42 AM GLENWOOD RD & PARC AT GLENWOOD APTS 1 13
07:46 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ AUSTIN OAK APTS 6 19
07:49 AM BROOKCREST CIR ,30032 & GILSTON CT ,30032 6 25
07:50 AM  BROOKCREST CIR ,30032 & SHERRYDALE LA ,30032 2 27
07:52 AM TULIP DR, 30032 & MECKLINBURG PL ,30032 1 28
07:52 AM  TULIP DR ,30032 & TULIP PL ,30032 3 31
07:53 AM TULIP DR, 30032 & BARRINGTON PL ,30032 3 34
07:55 AM  TULIP DR, 30032 & HOLLYHOCK TER, 30032 8 42
07:56 AM HOLLYHOCK TER ,30032 & LARKSPUR TER ,30032 (EAST) 1 43
08:01 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 527.861

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/10/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-774 COLUMBIA HS CREDIT REC (6/12-6/26) M-TH 8A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:30 AM GLENWOOD RD @ PARK 35 APTS 17 17
07:33 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 & FARRIS DR ,30032 3 20
07:33 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30032 & SHAMROCK DR ,30032 4 24
07:36 AM  MISTY VALLEY RD ,30032 & BROOKFIELD LA 2 26
07:37 AM GLENSFORD DR, 30032 & PRIMROSE PL ,30032 2 28
07:38 AM  GLENWOOD RD, 30032 @ PEACHCREST GARDEN APTS 10 38
07:41 AM CHESTNUT HILL CIR ,30032 & BROADVIEW CT ,30032 3 41
07:42 AM  SNAPFINGER RD, 30032 & CINDY DR ,30032 3 44
07:45 AM GLEN MORA DR, 30032 & GLEN ECHO DR ,30032 1 45
07:49 AM  AUSTIN CIR, 30032 @ AUSTIN ESTATES (ENTRANCE) 1 46
07:52 AM AUSTIN DRIVE, 30032 @ AUSTIN PARK TOWNHOMES 4 50
07:55 AM  GLEN MORA DR ,30032 & GLEN FALLS DR ,30032 3 53
08:01 AM SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 527.862

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/10/2025 Page 2



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-776 COLUMBIA HS CREDIT REC (6/12-6/26) M-TH 8A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:31 AM MCAFEE RD ,30032 & WINDYHILL RD ,30032 1 1
07:33 AM  HILLSIDE AVE ,30032 & HOOPER ST ,30032 1 2
07:35 AM CANTERBURY ST ,30032 & GLENVALLEY DR ,30032 1 3
07:36 AM  NORTHVIEW AVE ,30032 & MERLE CIR ,30032 1 4
07:39 AM WILLA WAY ,30032 & CLAIRE TERRACE ,30032 3 7
07:40 AM  MCAFEE RD ,30032 & WILLA WAY ,30032 3 10
07:43 AM MCAFEE RD, 30032 & MEADOW LA, 30032 3 13
07:43AM  MCAFEE RD ,30032 & LONG DR ,30032 3 16
07:50 AM MCAFEE RD, 30032 & GLENDALE DR ,30032 1 17
07:53 AM  KATHERINE VALLEY RD, 30032 & YUCCA DR, 30032 2 19
07:56 AM MCAFEE RD, 30032 & BANDERA DR, 30032 4 23
08:01 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 527.864

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/10/2025 Page 3



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-779 COLUMBIA HS CREDIT REC (6/12-6/26) M-TH 8A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:33 AM CHARLESTON TER ,30034 & COLUMBIA CROSSING DR ,30034 7
07:35 AM  KINGSBROOKE CT ,30034 & STARDUST TRL ,30034 2
07:36 AM RAINBOW RIDGE RD ,30034 & AQUAMIST DR ,30034 2 11
07:36 AM  RAINBOW RIDGE WAY ,30034 & RAINBOW RIDGE RD ,30034 4 15
07:37 AM KNOLLVIEW DR, 30034 & RAINBOW RIDGE WY, 30034 5 20
07:38 AM  KINGS PARK WAY ,30034 & KINGS PARK CIR (WEST) 1 21
07:47 AM STERLING RIDGE WAY ,30032 & CHEVY CHASE LA ,30032 3 24
07:48 AM  ELKRIDGE DR ,30032 & STERLING RIDGE RD ,30032 5 29
07:49 AM ROLLING VIEW DR ,30032 & GREENTREE DR ,30032 3 32
07:50 AM  SNAPFINGER RD, 30032 & CHERRYBROOK DR, 30032 1 33
07:54 AM AUSTIN DR, 30032 & EASTERWOOD CT 1 34
08:01 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 527.868

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/10/2025 Page 4



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-775 COLUMBIA HS CREDIT REC (6/12-6/26) M-TH 8A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:36 AM 2537 BOULDERCREST RD SE, 30316 @VESTA BOULDERCREST APTS. 1 1
07:44 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ ORCHARD WALK APTS 1 2
07:44 AM FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ ORCHARD WALK APTS 18 20
07:47 AM  BARTOW MORGAN WY, 30034 & VINING RIDGE TER 9 29
07:50 AM NEWBERRY DOWNS LA & KNOLLBERRY LA (SOUTH) 2 31
07:50 AM  KNOLLBERRY LA, 30034 & NEWBERRY DOWNS LA, 30034 2 33
07:51 AM KNOLLBERRY LA ,30034 & BERRYVIEW CT ,30034 2 35
07:53 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & STARDUST CIR ,30034 (SOUTH) 2 37
07:54 AM STARDUST CIR ,30034 & NEPTUNE PL (SOUTH END) 1 38
07:55 AM  COMET CIR ,30034 & VENUS WAY ,30034 2 40
08:01 AM SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 527.863

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/10/2025 Page 5



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-778 COLUMBIA HS CREDIT REC (6/12-6/26) M-TH 8A-3P
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:37 AM LUMBY DR ,30034 @ CREEKSIDE VISTA (ENTRANCE) 9 9
07:40 AM  RAINBOW CIR, 30034 & RAINBOW DR, 30034 1 10
07:44 AM MIRIAM LA ,30032 & VALLEY RIDGE DR (EAST) 3 13
07:46 AM 3004 EMBER DR, 30034 CREEKSIDE APTS 1 14
07:50 AM DA VINCI BLVD, 30034 & OLD RAINBOW DR, 30034 2 16
07:55AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 @ ABBEY WOODS CONDOS 14 30
08:01 AM SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 527.867

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkk kh*k **x**x

06/10/2025 Page 6



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-777 COLUMBIA HS CREDIT REC (6/12-6/26) M-TH 8A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:38 AM GLENROCK DR ,30032 & COLUMBIA WOODS DR ,30032 3 3
07:39 AM  GLENDALE DR, 30032 & GREEN FORREST DR, 30032 3 6
07:39 AM GLENDALE DR ,30032 & TONEY DR ,30032 3 9
07:41 AM  HOLLY HILL DR ,30032 & TONEY DR ,30032 1 10
07:42 AM SHARON WAY ,30032 & TONEY DR ,30032 1 11
07:42 AM  HOLLY HILL DR ,30032 & GENA DR ,30032 4 15
07:43 AM MIRIAM LA, 30032 & GENA DR, 30032 3 18
07:45AM  MIRIAM LA ,30032 & SEAVEY DR ,30032 5 23
07:46 AM MIRIAM LA, 30032 & OAKLAND TER, 30032 6 29
07:49 AM  OUSLEY CT, 30032 & SHERYL DR, 30032 1 30
07:50 AM WHITES MILL RD ,30032 & HABERSHAM DR ,30032 2 32
07:50 AM  WHITES MILL DR & WHITES MILL RD 12 44
07:55 AM GLENDALE DR ,30032 & GLENDALE CT ,30032 2 46
08:01 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 527.865

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/10/2025 Page 7



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-772 COLUMBIA HS CREDIT REC (6/12-6/26) M-TH 8A-3P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:42 AM NORTHSTRAND DR ,30035 & HILTON DR ,30035 2 2
07:44 AM  HILTON DR ,30035 & BRESSLER CIR ,30035 2 4
07:46 AM WEDGEFIELD CIR ,30035 & HILTON DR ,30035 1 5
07:46 AM  NEWGATE DR ,30035 & WEDGEFIELD CIR (WEST) 1 6
07:47 AM NEWGATE DR ,30035 & WEDGEFIELD CIR ,30035 (EAST) 3 9
07:47 AM WEDGEFIELD CIR ,30035 & SQUIRE CT ,30035 1 10
07:48 AM COPPERFIELD CIR & MAPLEWOOD DR (WEST) 4 14
07:48 AM  GLENFAIR RD, 30035 & GLENWOOD DOWNS LA 7 21
07:49 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30035 @ HIDDEN WOODS APT 3 24
07:50 AM  ATHERTON DR, 30035 & GLADESWORTH LA, 30035 3 27
07:51 AM ATHERTON DR, 30035 & KIRKSFORD DR, 30035 5 32
07:51 AM  CAMPERDOWN PL ,30035 & CAMPERDOWN CIR ,30035 4 36
07:52 AM CAMPERDOWN CIR, 30035 & GRETNA GREEN DR, 30035 1 37
07:53 AM  MEADOWGLADES DR ,30035 & KIRKSFORD DR ,30035 2 39
07:53 AM CAMPERDOWN PL, 30035 & KIRKSFORD DR, 30035 2 41
07:55 AM  GLEN ACRES CT, 30035 & GLENWOOD RD, 30035 GLENSHIRE CONDOS 2 43
08:01 AM SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 527.860

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

06/10/2025 Page 8



